DATE
8/30/24
TBD
9/10/2024
9/13/24
9/14/2024
9/27/2024
10/4/2024
11/1/2024
10/11/2024
10/22/2024
10/26/2024
10/30/2024
11/13/2024
11/22-11/25
12/3/2024
12/10/2024
12/12/2024
12/19/2024
1/16-1/19
2/5/2025
2/26/2025
3/1/2025
3-Mar
5-Mar
3/11/25
3/13/2025
3/15/25
3/17/25
3/19/2025
4/2/25
4/3-4/4
4/16/2025
TBD
5/2/2025
5/3/2025
5/8/2025
5/16/2025
5/22/2025
5/29/2025
6/3/2025
6/5/2025
6/7/2025
6/9/2025

Bandon School District Music Schedule 2024-2025

EVENT

River Rafting Trip

OMEA Director's mtg.

Band Rental Night

Ft Ball vs. (cranberry) vs. Rouge
Cranberry Parade

Ft Ball vs. Monroe

Ft Ball vs. Reedsport

Ft Ball vs. lllionois Valley
Western Int'l Band Clinic auditions
MS Leadership Band/Choir
Pumking Patch Jazz

Small vocal ensemble Festival
Jazz for Begging band.

Western Int'l Band Clinic

BHS Winter Concert

HLMS winter CHOIR conert
HLMS Winter BAND concert
Ocean Crest Winter Concert
All State/OMEA State Conference
Instrumental Jazz Festival

Non competitive choir festival
Solo Ensemble

OSU Band Festival

Middle School Band Festival

All Bands Concert

All Choirs Concert

Clambake jazz festival

TIME
ALL DAY
11AM

4-6 PM
5:30 PM
9:30

6:30 PM
6:30PM
6:30 PM
TBA

all day
12:00 PM
all day

All Day

all day
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6 & 7:00 PM

all day
All Day
All Day
TBA
TBD
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
all day

South Coast Invitational band festiva All Day

Douglas Invitational Choir festival
HS District Choir Festival

WOU Band Festival

HS District Band Festival

Music for Money

State Small Ensemble

State Solo Contest

State Choir Contest

State Band Contest

Ocean Crest Spring Concert
BHS Final Concert

HLMS Final Concert

HLMS World Music & Choir Con.
HS Graduation

8th Grade Recognition

TBD
TBA
TBD
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
6 & 7PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBA
6:00 PM

PLACE

TBD

TBA

BHS Music Room
Football Stadium
Band Room
Football Stadium
Football Stadium
Football Stadium
BHS Music Room
swocc

Pumkin patch
Sprague Theater
SWOCC

Seattle, WA

BHS gym
Sprague Theater
BHS gym

Ocean Crest gym
TBA

Sprague Theater
SWOCC

NBHS

osu

TBD

BHS gym
sprague theater
Mill Casino

MHS

Roseburg HS
MHS

WOou

MHS

Sprague Theater
TBD

Lewis and Clark
George Fox U
osu

Ocean Crest gym
BHS gym

BHS gym

OC Gym

BHS gym

HLMS gym

GROUP
HS Band/Choir

All bands & parents
7th-12th Band

7th - 12th Band

7th - 12th Band

7th - 12th Band

7th - 12th Band

HS Band (selected students)
Select HLMS Choir/Band
Jazz Band

Choir

Jazz Band/Beginging band
selected students

H.S. Band & Choirs
HLMS Choir

HLMS Bands

k-2: 3-4

selected students

Jazz Band

HLMS Choir

Select Band/Choir students
HS Band

6-8th HLMS

5-12th

5-12th

Jazz Band

BHS Band

Choir

H.S. Choir

HS BAND

H.S. Band

H.S. choir and Band
Select group

selected students
qualifying group
qualifying group

k-2: 3-4

HS Band & Choirs
HLMS Bands and Choirs
All HLMS world music
8th -11th grade Band
HLMS Marimba Band

**Subject to change, will be updated as soon as any changes are known. As of 10/24/2024



